ST(意法) UA741CDT PDF
深圳创唯电子有限公司
This is information on a product in full production.
September 2013 DocID5304 Rev 3 1/11
UA741
General-purpose single operational amplifier

k 0 8 ° 1 ° 8 °
ccc 0.10 0.004
Ordering information UA741
10/11 DocID5304 Rev 3
5 Ordering information
6 Revision history
Table 6. Order codes
Order code
Temperature
range
Package Packing Marking
UA741CN
0° C, +70° C
DIP8 Tube UA741CN
UA741CD/CDT SO-8
Tube or
tape & reel
741C
UA741IN
-40° C, +105° C
DIP8 Tube UA741IN
UA741ID/IDT SO-8
Tube or tape &
reel
741I
Table 7. Document revision history